1:45PM
2:00PM

2:45PM
3:00PM

3:45PM
4:00PM
4:45PM
5:00PM
7:00PM

environmental fees (DILG, DENR, PRIVATE SECTOR-

MARINE CONSERVATION ORGANIZATION, BEST
PRACTICE :MARINE PROTECTION/ CONSERVATION/
SUSTAINABILITY)

Question and Answer

Dive products: black water diving, free diving, Scuba diving,
underwater photography

(PRIVATE SECTOR, DOT)
Question and Answer
Philippine Dive Brand/ Domestic and International
marketing campaign: Invite attache/s: Market
Behaviour- (DOT-OPMD, TPB, PADI/SSI?, ROs?, LGU?)
Question and Answer
Investment Opportunities

(TIEZA, DILG, DOT-PIED?, DTT)
Question and Answer

Closing

Welcome Dinner with entertainment

Host Agency to Welcome

Day 3: Underwater Cleanup Activity

LAVE 2

THE PHILIPPINES  scome ummas




