	environmental fees (DILG, DENR, PRIVATE SECTOR-
	MARINE CONSERVATION ORGANIZATION, BEST
	PRACTICE :MARINE PROTECTION/ CONSERVATION/
	SUSTAINABILITY)
1:45PM	Question and Answer
2:00PM	Dive products: black water diving, free diving, Scuba diving underwater photography
	(PRIVATE SECTOR, DOT)
2:45PM	Question and Answer
3:00PM	Philippine Dive Brand/ Domestic and International
	marketing campaign: Invite attache/s: Market
	Behaviour- (DOT-OPMD, TPB, PADI/SSI?, ROs?, LGU?)
3:45PM	Question and Answer
4:00PM	Investment Opportunities (TIEZA, DILG, DOT-PIED?, DTI)
4:45PM	Question and Answer
5:00PM	Closing
7:00PM	Welcome Dinner with entertainment
	Host Agency to Welcome

Day 3: Underwater Cleanup Activity



